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Event Event Coordinator Facility Host Emails Location Date 

Large Group Festivals 
Orchestra - HS Paul Williams Paul Williams PAULWI@ckschools.org  OHS ?? 

Orchestra - MS Paul Christian ? paulc@ckschools.org  TBD, OHS or KSS? March? 

Band - HS Gary Grams Gary Grams gramsg@skschools.org  SKHS 3/21/26 

Band - MS Jeremy Faxon Stuart Logan JeremyF@ckschools.org 
stuartl@ckschools.org   

CKHS 3/18/26 

Choir - HS Wendy McPhetres Wendy McPhetres Wendy.McPhetres@bremert
onschools.org  

BHS 3/18/26 

Choir - MS Gabriela Castilleja Gabriela Castilleja gabrielp@ckschools.org  CKHS 3/17/26 

Solo & Ensemble Contests 
Vocal - HS Mike Allen Mike Allen allenmd@skschools.org  SKHS 2/7/26 

Vocal - MS Andrea Siedlecki Ros Paulson siedlecki@skschools.org 
paulson@skschools.org  

MWMS (TBC) 05/09/2026 

Instrumental - ALL Keira Merwine Gary Grams merwine@skschools.org 
gramsg@skschools.org  

SKHS 2/28/26 

Honor Ensemble Events 
All Ensembles - MS Andrea Siedlecki Keira Merwine siedlecki@skschools.org SKHS 01/17/2026 

Jazz Festivals 
Puget Sounds Combo Festival Chris Thomas Chris Thomas cthomas@bisd303.org  BiHS 2/28/26 

Quincy Square Jazz Festival Tom McVicker Tom McVicker tommcvicker@gmail.com  BHS (Vocal) & 
OC (Band) 

2/5/26 MS Band 
2/6/26 HS Band & Vocal 
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Keira Merwine, president 
Gary Grams, vice-president 

Tom Guenther, treasurer 
Andrea Seidlecki, secretary 

 
Event Event Coordinator Facility Host Location Date 

Large Group Festivals 
Orchestra* Michael Woods Michael Woods CKHS 3/8/22 

High School Band Chris Thomas Michael Woods CKHS 3/10/22 

Middle School Band Stuart Logan Michael Woods CKHS 3/15/22 

High School Choir Tom McVicker Tom McVicker Olympic HS 3/17/22 

Middle School Choir Charles Platten Charles Platten CKHS 3/18/22 

Orchestra* Jeremy Faxon Paul Williams OHS 4/12/22 

Solo & Ensemble Contests 
High School Vocal Sylvia Cauter NKHS NKHS 2/5/22 

Instrumental Stan Yantis & Chris Drewry Michael Woods CKHS 2/26/22 

Middle School Vocal Julie Gallant Julie Gallant Poulsbo MS 4/30/22 OR 5/7/22 

Honor Ensemble Events 
All Ensembles Andrea & Keira  South Kitsap HS Cancelled 

Jazz Festivals 
Puget Sounds Combo Festival Chris Thomas Chris Thomas Bainbridge HS 5/21/22 

Viking Jazz Festival Bryce Adams Bryce Adams North Kitsap HS Cancelled 
 
*There is conversation around shifting the Orchestra festival to March to better align with concert calendars and/or separating the HS and MS 
Orchestra festivals into 2 separate events. Further discussion is needed! 
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